iDTRONIC GmbH
Ludwig-Reichling-Straße 4
67059 Ludwigshafen
GERMANY
Subject to change without notice.
©2022 iDTRONIC GmbH
Phone:+49 (0)621 66 900 94-0
Mail: info@idtronic-rfid.com

Mail: info@idtronic-rfid.com
Web: idtronic-rfid.com
ORDER CODES
VERSIONS ORDER CODES
UHF Embedded Developer Kit M800 - TTL OEM-UHF-M800-TTL-SK
UHF Embedded Developer Kit M800 - RS232 OEM-UHF-M800-232-SK
UHF Embedded Developer Kit M900 - TTL OEM-UHF-M900-TTL-SK
UHF Embedded Developer Kit M900 - RS232 OEM-UHF-M900-232-SK
UHF Embedded Developer Kit M950 - TTL OEM-UHF-M950-TTL-SK
UHF Embedded Developer Kit M950 - RS232 OEM-UHF-M950-232-SK
TECHNICAL DATA
M950 DEVELOPER KIT
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Power Supply 5 VDC (±5 % regulated)
Power Rating max. 10W @RFOUT=30 dBm
Operating Frequency 840 – 960 MHz,
software programmable
Max. Power max 30 dBm / 1 W,
software programmable in 1 dBm steps
Operating Distance up to 10 meters*
Antenna Connector 4 U.FL connector (50Ω)
Inputs / Outputs 2 inputs / outputs
software configurable
Status 8 LEDs
Interfaces TTL (0-5V)
RS232
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions 66.00 × 45.00 × 6.50 mm
TECHNICAL DETAILS - BASE PLATE
Dimensions 71 × 50 × 10 mm
Interface USB 2.0
Power 5 VDC (±5 % regulated) via USB
or external Powersupply
Status Buzzer & LED
SUPPORTED STANDARDS | TAGS
Standard ISO 18000-6C (EPC Class 1 Generation 2)
RFID DEVELOPER KIT CONTAINS:
M950 Module (1×)
USB Base Plate (1×)
USB Cable (1×)
Power Supply 5 VDC
SMA Converter 10 cm Cable (2)
Antenna Cable SMA/UFL (2)
OEM-UHF-A903-GP-UFL (1)
OEM-UHF-A904-GP-UFL (1)
R-IN-UHF-9135U (2)
Sample Tag Package
SDK USB Stick